
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC; Date
Recorded= 2004/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402040000
56650

02/04/2004
09:12:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BATES,
CHARLES E III

31 47 Lot#:55
Book:31 Pg:47

200402190000
85640

02/19/2004
10:04:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BARBER,
DEREK J

31 47 Lot#:54
Book:31 Pg:47

200402260000
99370

02/26/2004
01:25:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ARMBRESTER
, RODGER F

31 47 Lot#:45
Book:31 Pg:47

200402060000
62890

02/06/2004
11:08:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FAUBER,
DAVID
BATTAILE

31 47 Lot#:56
Book:31 Pg:47

200402190000
86060

02/19/2004
10:35:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

32 96 Lot#:71
Book:32 Pg:96

200402190000
86060

02/19/2004
10:35:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

32 96 Lot#:15
Book:32 Pg:96

200402190000
86060

02/19/2004
10:35:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

32 96 Lot#:65
Book:32 Pg:96

200402190000
86060

02/19/2004
10:35:00

HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

32 96 Lot#:19
Book:32 Pg:96


