Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	= 2004/0	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			, , , , ,	71.			<u> </u>		, ,		Description
200402040000 56650	02/04/2004 09:12:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BATES, CHARLES E III			31	47		Lot#:55 Book:31 Pg:47
200402190000 85640	02/19/2004 10:04:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARBER, DEREK J			31	47		Lot#:54 Book:31 Pg:47
200402260000 99370	02/26/2004 01:25:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ARMBRESTER , RODGER F			31	47		Lot#:45 Book:31 Pg:47
200402060000 62890	02/06/2004 11:08:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FAUBER, DAVID BATTAILE			31	47		Lot#:56 Book:31 Pg:47
200402190000 86060	02/19/2004 10:35:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			32	96		Lot#:71 Book:32 Pg:96
200402190000 86060	02/19/2004 10:35:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			32	96		Lot#:15 Book:32 Pg:96
200402190000 86060	02/19/2004 10:35:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			32	96		Lot#:65 Book:32 Pg:96
200402190000 86060	02/19/2004 10:35:00	HAVEN AT GREYSTONE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			32	96		Lot#:19 Book:32 Pg:96